Proportional directional control valves VPWS
TOC Bookmark
Proportional directional control valves VPWS
Key features
Type codes
Technical data
Technical data
Electrical data

32023/08 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional directional control valves VPWS
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VPWS Proportional directional control valve
002 Nominal width [mm]
1 1
1.5 1.5
2.2 2.2
6 6
003 Directional control valve type
B Sub-base valve
004 Valve function
6 2/2-way valve, normally closed
005 Pneumatic connection
PC15 Cartridge 15 mm
006 Pressure range [bar]
8 0 ... 8
7 0 ... 7
3 0 ... 3
007 Sealant
V FPM
4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/08
Proportional directional control valves VPWS
Technical data
-M- Flow rate
46 ... 220 l/min
-K- Diameter of cartridge
7.5 ... 15 mm
-P- Voltage
š19 ... 19.9 V DC
General technical data